Date
3/11/71
3/11/71
5/23/72
3/-/74

11/5/74

12/13/74
9<3=785

6/14/82

4/11/83
11/29/83
4/11/83

2./1/85

1/712/83

1993

1/1/94

3/~/94

NC - Not codified
R - Repealed
S - Superseded by
et seq. - And the sections

Subject

Bond forfeitures
Disorderly houses
Speed zones

Sewer use

Driving under the
influence

Refuse disposal
Uniform rules of the road

Malt beverages and wine

Parking
Insurance taxes
No parking zone established

Sale of alcoholic beverages
on election days

Increases salaries of
mayor and council

Cable television
regulations

Insurer license fees

General penalty

ORDINANCE AND RESOLUTION DISPOSITION TABLE

which follow

Disposition

2-3-1

R

8-2-2(c)
5-2-1 et seq.

R

4-2-1 et seq.
8-1-1

2-5-41 et seq.
7-3-1 et seq.

8-3-2(b)
2-5-30
NC

7-1-22

(Sardis 4/96)



X3aNI



Date Subiject Disposition

3/15/94 Public safety: law 3-1-1 et seq.
enforcement
general offenses 3-2-1 et seq.
traffic 3-3-1 et seq.
nuisances 3-4-1 et seq.
animal control 3-5-1 et seq.
golf carts 3-6-1 et seq.
solid waste 3-7-1 et seq.

12/27/95 Occupation taxes, adminis-
trative fees and regula-
tory fees

[y

-5-21 et seq.

0-2 {(Sardis 4/96)



